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Women / 5 / Sr C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Libick450
DGA

9.425 9.350 9.0509.675 37.500
3T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Amelia Todd367
Stars

9.175 9.200 9.0259.375 36.775
10T 6T 4 3 2 

2 

Amelia Paul210
Champions

9.400 9.350 9.1008.900 36.750
5 2T 8T 1 3 

3 

Victoria Bustos445
DGA

9.375 9.000 8.7259.525 36.625
6 13 2 6T 4 

4 

Madeline Garcia385
Trevinos

9.150 9.325 8.6259.275 36.375
12T 4 6 9 5 

5 

Stormey Stanford382
Trevinos

9.425 9.100 8.8758.900 36.300
3T 11 8T 5 6 

6 

Annabella Smith211
Champions

9.150 9.300 8.3509.300 36.100
12T 5 5 12T 7 

7 

Frances Untalan208
Champions

9.450 8.550 8.6509.400 36.050
1T 18 3 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Hamel435
Gymnastics Plus

9.250 8.850 8.7259.075 35.900
8T 15 7 6T 9 

9 

Ana Laura Faoro282
Eagle

9.450 9.050 8.9008.050 35.450
1T 12 14 4 10 

10 

Corinne Konecky414
Texas Dreams 1

9.300 9.450 8.3258.350 35.425
7 1 12 14 11 

11 

Valyssa Hartman310
TX Tumbleweeds

8.350 9.150 8.2508.800 34.550
19T 8T 10 18 12 

12 

Abigail Skokan157
Alamo

8.700 8.650 8.6008.550 34.500
14T 17 11 10 13 

13 

Cassidy Ueckert368
Stars

9.250 8.800 8.3008.100 34.450
8T 16 13 15T 14 

14 

Liliane Bailey143
Love Gymnasatics

9.175 9.150 8.2257.450 34.000
10T 8T 18 19 15 

15 

Saffron Courson423
Texas Dreams 1

8.500 9.200 8.2757.850 33.825
18 6T 17 17 16 

16 

Anna James312
Gym Sports Ctr Abile

8.650 8.350 8.3007.975 33.275
16 19 15 15T 17 

17 

Erin Murphy152
Alamo

8.525 8.900 8.3507.200 32.975
17 14 19 12T 18 

18 

Clarissa Cemer460
Bannon's

8.700 9.150 8.4006.500 32.750
14T 8T 20 11 19 

19 

Megan Bynum224
Victory

8.350 7.450 8.0507.900 31.750
19T 20 16 20 20 

20 

Wynne Parsons134
CCAC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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